1-800-227-1171   |   trescolighting.com106
U-CLIPSCREW MAGNET RECESSED
Mounting Types:
Clear, frosted and  milk diffusers snap on/off for  easy
installation and removal.
FlexTape® slides into proprietary power feed end cap
SWIVEL CLIP
6 profiles to choose from

11/16”
(18 mm)
1”
(25 mm)
1/2”
(12 mm)
11/16”
(18 mm)
L-XANG
L-XCRV
L-XREC
L-XRND
L-XSQR
Infinex works with all Tresco 12VDC and 24VDC power supplies.
Part # Description
L-XANG72-SC-1 72" (1.8 m) Angled Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XANG72-**-1 72" (1.8 m) Angled Extrusion Other Finishes
L-XCRV72-SC-1 72" (1.8 m) Curved Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XCRV72-**-1 72" (1.8 m) Curved Extrusion Other Finishes
L-XREC72-SC-1 72" (1.8 m) Recessed Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XREC94-SC-1 94" (2.4 m) Recessed Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XREC72-BL-1 72" (1.8 m) Recessed Extrusion Black
L-XREC94-BL-1 94" (2.4 m) Recessed Extrusion Black
L-XRND72-SC-1 72" (1.8 m) Round Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XRND72-BL-1 72" (1.8 m) Round Extrusion Black
L-XSQR72-SC-1 72" (1.8 m) Square Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XSQR72-**-1 72" (1.8 m) Square Extrusion Other Finishes
L-XFL72-SC-1 72" (1.8 m) Flush Extrusion Satin Clear with Milk Diffuser
L-XFL94-SC-1 94" (2.4 m) Flush Extrusion Satin Clear with Milk Diffuser
Part # Description
L-X**-DIFF-CL-1 Diffuser Clear
L-X**-DIFF-FR-1 Diffuser Frosted
L-X**-DIFF-MLK-1 Diffuser Milk

)
L-XSQR-UCLP
L-XRND-UCLP
1.
5”
(3
8m
m
)
1/16”
(2mm)
1/2”
(13mm)
L-XRM42-155
 12/24VDC Linking Cords Part # Description
L-XLNK-15-**-1 6" (15 cm) Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-25-**-1 10" (25 cm) Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-60-**-1 24" (60 cm) Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-120-**-1 48" (120 cm) Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-180-**-1 72" (180 cm) Infinex Linking Cord
 Couplers
Part # Description
L-EXTBTB10-1 Pack of 10 Couplers
To be used on square and curved extrusions only.